
For more information visit
www.nrbuslines.com.au 
or call (02) 6626 1499

Disclaimer: Information in this 
timetable is based on the latest 

details at the time of printing, and 
is subject to change without notice.

 Includes accessible services 
Effective from 14h June 2025

Version 2.0

Bus route map 

688

Operates Saturday Night
TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8

pm pm pm pm pm pm am am
Lismore Workers Club, Keen St 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 2:05
Lismore Transit Centre, Molesworth St 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 2:06
Keen St after Woodlark St 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 2:07
Terania St after Bridge St 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 2:11
Barham St after Wyrallah Rd 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 2:21
Nielson St at Park Ave 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 2:24
Lismore Workers Sports Club, Oliver Ave 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 2:34
Goonellabah Tavern, Ballina Rd 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:38
Lismore Workers Club, Keen St 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 ...

LATE NIGHTER - Goonellabah to Lismore via Ballina Rd

Operates every 
Saturday Night. 

Provides a safe public 
transport alternative to 

and from Lismore CBD to 
restaurants & venues 

in the area. 

•	 Look for LATE NIGHTER destination sign on the bus ROUTE 688

•	 HAIL and RIDE from SAFE LOCATIONS

•	 What’s Your Plan B? PLANNING TO DRINK? 

•	 Leave the car at home and catch the Late Nighter Bus- for a safer 
Transport option


